
August 27, 2022
Nashville Showcase Event
Hermitage Strike & Spare

Hermitate, TN

BIB DIVISION GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 TOTAL

1 892 7th & 8th Reese Campbell 183 137 156 167 643
2 893 7th & 8th Wyatt Barrett 86 93 115 124 418

1 889 Freshman Westyn Griffin 248 205 147 198 798
2 882 Freshman David Wardlow, Jr. 169 229 185 178 761
3 885 Freshman Garrett Brown 161 178 144 144 627
4 887 Freshman Karson HERRELL 169 162 164 131 626
5 888 Freshman Cameron McCoy 153 176 176 117 622
6 890 Freshman Brennan Glover 0

1 877 sophomore Houston Fulks 210 203 254 175 842
2 875 sophomore Tanner Wright 201 166 182 199 748
3 874 sophomore Dylan Hubley 156 206 242 143 747
4 870 sophomore Solomon Rymer 172 173 172 197 714
5 867 sophomore Michael Hollifield 182 168 134 143 627

1 853 Junior Justin Rizzo 257 279 233 191 960
2 846 Junior Ayden Reynolds 170 254 249 235 908
3 864 Junior John "Braxton"Dedmon 266 169 230 203 868
4 840 Junior Logan Winkler 205 254 180 206 845
5 844 Junior Garrett Nelson 160 176 233 266 835
6 859 Junior Landyn Sanders 226 208 204 193 831
7 860 Junior Finnigan Donnelly 207 211 221 188 827
8 849 Junior John Brooks 230 172 211 200 813
9 862 Junior Jaydon Phan 215 192 188 214 809
10 858 Junior Zane Collins 230 187 172 215 804
11 850 Junior Silas Moats 182 209 195 213 799
12 843 Junior Myles Etherington 174 186 244 192 796
13 855 Junior Aiden Neal 200 176 200 191 767
14 851 Junior Preston Street 171 149 196 230 746
15 899 Junior parker lewis 201 209 159 177 746
16 847 Junior William Smith 150 198 159 235 742
17 845 Junior Daveon Bickcom 159 182 199 161 701
18 841 Junior Daniel Bach 150 226 138 178 692
19 866 Junior Alexander Singleton 174 168 179 159 680
20 852 Junior Tristan Mens 183 160 118 189 650
21 856 Junior Braxton Crook 164 190 147 143 644
22 861 Junior Brodi Rukse-Hawkins 178 147 144 159 628
23 842 Junior Wyatt Stegall 134 153 175 143 605

1 825 senior Chandler Causey 189 279 257 207 932
2 804 senior Hunter Cain 170 233 238 245 886
3 812 senior Bryant Griffith 228 196 179 279 882
4 834 senior Logan Beasley 191 233 245 209 878
5 895 post Benjamin Rynder 214 233 209 217 873
6 823 senior Garrett Wanamaker 214 177 219 215 825
7 829 senior Dalton Tolgo 201 190 215 204 810
8 796 senior Benjamin Howard 246 196 169 190 801
9 810 senior Charlie Huntr 182 197 213 204 796
10 816 senior Cole Greathouse 218 176 193 190 777
11 822 senior Andy Romer 165 172 238 196 771
12 803 senior Jacob Burchett 151 201 253 159 764
13 838 senior Samuel Olson 167 178 226 188 759
14 811 senior Alex Brooks 191 199 200 144 734
15 824 senior Hayden VanNiewaal 146 158 195 209 708
16 894 post Jake Littlejohn 172 188 210 135 705
17 821 senior Ryan McWilliams 157 191 214 135 697
18 807 senior Ryan Watts 191 166 173 158 688
19 814 senior Kyle Blake 142 202 185 156 685
20 826 senior Hogan Simmons 232 136 166 148 682
21 831 senior Eli Northcutt 172 165 167 170 674
22 833 senior Trenton DeSpain 150 152 171 188 661
23 801 senior Joey Sousa 155 127 169 169 620
24 836 senior Connor Thomas 0

BIB DIVISION FIRST LAST GAME 1 GAME2 GAME 3 GAME 4 TOTAL
1 853 Junior Justin Rizzo 257 279 233 191 960
2 825 senior Chandler Causey 189 279 257 207 932
3 846 Junior Ayden Reynolds 170 254 249 235 908
4 804 senior Hunter Cain 170 233 238 245 886
5 812 senior Bryant Griffith 228 196 179 279 882
6 834 senior Logan Beasley 191 233 245 209 878
7 895 post Benjamin Rynder 214 233 209 217 873
8 864 Junior John "Braxton"Dedmon 266 169 230 203 868
9 840 Junior Logan Winkler 205 254 180 206 845
10 877 sophomore Houston Fulks 210 203 254 175 842
11 844 Junior Garrett Nelson 160 176 233 266 835
12 859 Junior Landyn Sanders 226 208 204 193 831
13 860 Junior Finnigan Donnelly 207 211 221 188 827
14 823 senior Garrett Wanamaker 214 177 219 215 825
15 849 Junior John Brooks 230 172 211 200 813
16 829 senior Dalton Tolgo 201 190 215 204 810
17 862 Junior Jaydon Phan 215 192 188 214 809
18 858 Junior Zane Collins 230 187 172 215 804
19 796 senior Benjamin Howard 246 196 169 190 801
20 850 Junior Silas Moats 182 209 195 213 799
21 889 Freshman Westyn Griffin 248 205 147 198 798
22 843 Junior Myles Etherington 174 186 244 192 796
23 810 senior Charlie Huntr 182 197 213 204 796
24 816 senior Cole Greathouse 218 176 193 190 777
25 822 senior Andy Romer 165 172 238 196 771
26 855 Junior Aiden Neal 200 176 200 191 767
27 803 senior Jacob Burchett 151 201 253 159 764
28 882 Freshman David Wardlow, Jr. 169 229 185 178 761
29 838 senior Samuel Olson 167 178 226 188 759
30 875 sophomore Tanner Wright 201 166 182 199 748
31 874 sophomore Dylan Hubley 156 206 242 143 747
32 851 Junior Preston Street 171 149 196 230 746
33 899 Junior parker lewis 201 209 159 177 746
34 847 Junior William Smith 150 198 159 235 742
35 811 senior Alex Brooks 191 199 200 144 734
36 870 sophomore Solomon Rymer 172 173 172 197 714
37 824 senior Hayden VanNiewaal 146 158 195 209 708
38 894 post Jake Littlejohn 172 188 210 135 705
39 845 Junior Daveon Bickcom 159 182 199 161 701
40 821 senior Ryan McWilliams 157 191 214 135 697
41 841 Junior Daniel Bach 150 226 138 178 692
42 807 senior Ryan Watts 191 166 173 158 688
43 814 senior Kyle Blake 142 202 185 156 685
44 826 senior Hogan Simmons 232 136 166 148 682
45 866 Junior Alexander Singleton 174 168 179 159 680
46 831 senior Eli Northcutt 172 165 167 170 674
47 833 senior Trenton DeSpain 150 152 171 188 661
48 852 Junior Tristan Mens 183 160 118 189 650
49 856 Junior Braxton Crook 164 190 147 143 644
50 892 7th & 8th Reese Campbell 183 137 156 167 643
51 861 Junior Brodi Rukse-Hawkins 178 147 144 159 628
52 885 Freshman Garrett Brown 161 178 144 144 627
53 867 sophomore Michael Hollifield 182 168 134 143 627
54 887 Freshman Karson HERRELL 169 162 164 131 626
55 888 Freshman Cameron McCoy 153 176 176 117 622
56 801 senior Joey Sousa 155 127 169 169 620
57 842 Junior Wyatt Stegall 134 153 175 143 605
58 893 7th & 8th Wyatt Barrett 86 93 115 124 418
59 890 Freshman Brennan Glover 0
60 836 senior Connor Thomas 0
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